PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press

PWL Combination 2
PWL Combination 2
PWL Combination 2
PWL Combination 2
PWL Combination 2
PWL Combination 2

PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3

PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift

Division

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

M1
M2
M3
M3
M4
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M7
M7
M7

F2
M3
M5
M5
M6
M7

F1
F2
F3
F5
M1
M2
M3
M3
M4
M5
M5
M5

2019 Summer Games Powerlifting
Results - By Event, Division and Place

Entrant name

O'Connell, Delaney
Goldrosen, Bari-Kim
Childs, Dawn
Koppstein, Monica
Akin, Alexa

Rosati, John
Yarnall, Victor

Sims, Bryan
Anderson, Dereke
Beirne, Brian Edward
Pace, Peter (Marty)
DiBernard, Jarrett
Sharick, Andrew
Kryspin, Steven
Kane, Richard
Capone, Joseph
Gamache, Andrew
Saverese, Michael

Goldrosen, Bari-Kim
Childs, Dawn

Pace, Peter (Marty)
Sharick, Andrew
Kane, Richard
Saverese, Michael

O'Connell, Delaney
Akin, Alexa

Rosati, John

Yarnall, Victor
Anderson, Dereke
Sims, Bryan

Beirne, Brian Edward
DiBernard, Jarrett
Kryspin, Steven
Gamache, Andrew

O'Connell, Delaney
Goldrosen, Bari-Kim
Childs, Dawn

Akin, Alexa

Rosati, John
Yarnall, Victor
Anderson, Dereke
Sims, Bryan

Beirne, Brian Edward
Pace, Peter (Marty)
DiBernard, Jarrett
Sharick, Andrew

Delegation

Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA
Area 10 Matheny

Area 03 SCARC

Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 11 Merecer Lifting Club
Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 11 Merecer Lifting Club
Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 03 SCARC

Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 12 Independent Saverse

Area 10 Matheny

Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Area 12 Independent Saverse

Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA
Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 03 SCARC

Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club

Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA
Area 10 Matheny

Area 03 SCARC

Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 03 SCARC

Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club
Area 07 Bancroft School
Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Area 03 SCARC

Special Olympics ‘ﬂﬁ =R

New Jersey §ﬁ.ﬁ7

Final score Place

50

85

55

70

110
155
225
170
145
200
155
145
125
315
135
170
180
125

200
130
440
280
390
365

275
425
595
865
645
645
835
555
1325
610

125
115
75
175
210
315
315
265
365
285
265
155

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place



2019 Summer Games Powerlifting special Olgmpics 5T
(g

g Results - By Event, Division and Place New Jersey §ﬁ°ﬁ7
PWL Dead Lift M6 Kryspin, Steven Area 03 SCARC 555 1st place
PWL Dead Lift M6 Kane, Richard Area 03 SCARC 255 2nd place
PWL Dead Lift M7 Gamache, Andrew Area 11 Merecer Lifting Club 250 1st place
PWL Dead Lift M7 Saverese, Michael Area 12 Independent Saverse 240 2nd place
PWL Squat F1 O'Connell, Delaney Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 100 1st place
PWL Squat F5 Akin, Alexa Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club 140 1st place
PWL Squat M1 Rosati, John Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club 230 1st place
PWL Squat M2 Yarnall, Victor Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club 325 1st place
PWL Squat M3 Sims, Bryan Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club 210 1st place
PWL Squat M3 Anderson, Dereke Area 03 SCARC 185 2nd place
PWL Squat M4 Beirne, Brian Edward Area 07 Bancroft School 270 1st place
PWL Squat M5 DiBernard, Jarrett Area 03 SCARC 145 1st place
PWL Squat M6 Kryspin, Steven Area 03 SCARC 455 1st place

PWL Squat M7 Gamache, Andrew Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club 180 1st place



	Sheet1

