

2019 Summer Games Powerlifting Results - By Event, Division and Place



Event	Division	Entrant name	Delegation	Final score	Place
PWL Bench Press	F1	O'Connell, Delaney	Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	50	1st place
PWL Bench Press	F2	Goldrosen, Bari-Kim	Area 10 Matheny	85	1st place
PWL Bench Press	F3	Childs, Dawn	Area 03 SCARC	55	1st place
PWL Bench Press	F4	Koppstein, Monica	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	70	1st place
PWL Bench Press	F5	Akin, Alexa	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	110	1st place
PWL Bench Press	M1	Rosati, John	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	155	1st place
PWL Bench Press	M2	Yarnall, Victor	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	225	1st place
PWL Bench Press	M3	Sims, Bryan	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	170	1st place
PWL Bench Press	M3	Anderson, Dereke	Area 03 SCARC	145	2nd place
PWL Bench Press	M4	Beirne, Brian Edward	Area 07 Bancroft School	200	1st place
PWL Bench Press	M5	Pace, Peter (Marty)	Area 03 SCARC	155	1st place
PWL Bench Press	M5	DiBernard, Jarrett	Area 03 SCARC	145	2nd place
PWL Bench Press	M5	Sharick, Andrew	Area 03 SCARC	125	3rd place
PWL Bench Press	M6	Kryspin, Steven	Area 03 SCARC	315	1st place
PWL Bench Press	M6	Kane, Richard	Area 03 SCARC	135	2nd place
PWL Bench Press	M7	Capone, Joseph	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	170	1st place
PWL Bench Press	M7	Gamache, Andrew	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	180	2nd place
PWL Bench Press	M7	Saverese, Michael	Area 12 Independent Saverse	125	3rd place
PWL Combination 2	F2	Goldrosen, Bari-Kim	Area 10 Matheny	200	1st place
PWL Combination 2	M3	Childs, Dawn	Area 03 SCARC	130	1st place
PWL Combination 2	M5	Pace, Peter (Marty)	Area 03 SCARC	440	1st place
PWL Combination 2	M5	Sharick, Andrew	Area 03 SCARC	280	2nd place
PWL Combination 2	M6	Kane, Richard	Area 03 SCARC	390	1st place
PWL Combination 2	M7	Saverese, Michael	Area 12 Independent Saverse	365	1st place
PWL Combination 3	F1	O'Connell, Delaney	Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	275	1st place
PWL Combination 3	F5	Akin, Alexa	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	425	1st place
PWL Combination 3	M1	Rosati, John	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	595	1st place
PWL Combination 3	M2	Yarnall, Victor	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	865	1st place
PWL Combination 3	M3	Anderson, Dereke	Area 03 SCARC	645	1st place
PWL Combination 3	M3	Sims, Bryan	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	645	1st place
PWL Combination 3	M4	Beirne, Brian Edward	Area 07 Bancroft School	835	1st place
PWL Combination 3	M5	DiBernard, Jarrett	Area 03 SCARC	555	1st place
PWL Combination 3	M6	Kryspin, Steven	Area 03 SCARC	1325	1st place
PWL Combination 3	M7	Gamache, Andrew	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	610	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	F1	O'Connell, Delaney	Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	125	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	F2	Goldrosen, Bari-Kim	Area 10 Matheny	115	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	F3	Childs, Dawn	Area 03 SCARC	75	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	F5	Akin, Alexa	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	175	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	M1	Rosati, John	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	210	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	M2	Yarnall, Victor	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	315	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	M3	Anderson, Dereke	Area 03 SCARC	315	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	M3	Sims, Bryan	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	265	2nd place
PWL Dead Lift	M4	Beirne, Brian Edward	Area 07 Bancroft School	365	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	M5	Pace, Peter (Marty)	Area 03 SCARC	285	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	M5	DiBernard, Jarrett	Area 03 SCARC	265	2nd place
PWL Dead Lift	M5	Sharick, Andrew	Area 03 SCARC	155	3rd place



2019 Summer Games Powerlifting Results - By Event, Division and Place



NEW JEELS		-			o II
PWL Dead Lift	M6	Kryspin, Steven	Area 03 SCARC	555	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	M6	Kane, Richard	Area 03 SCARC	255	2nd place
PWL Dead Lift	M7	Gamache, Andrew	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	250	1st place
PWL Dead Lift	M7	Saverese, Michael	Area 12 Independent Saverse	240	2nd place
PWL Squat	F1	O'Connell, Delaney	Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	100	1st place
PWL Squat	F5	Akin, Alexa	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	140	1st place
PWL Squat	M1	Rosati, John	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	230	1st place
PWL Squat	M2	Yarnall, Victor	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	325	1st place
PWL Squat	M3	Sims, Bryan	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	210	1st place
PWL Squat	M3	Anderson, Dereke	Area 03 SCARC	185	2nd place
PWL Squat	M4	Beirne, Brian Edward	Area 07 Bancroft School	270	1st place
PWL Squat	M5	DiBernard, Jarrett	Area 03 SCARC	145	1st place
PWL Squat	M6	Kryspin, Steven	Area 03 SCARC	455	1st place
PWL Squat	M7	Gamache. Andrew	Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club	180	1st place